
Three Rivers TAP (228)

MONDAY 2 (33400)

Next Shoot Date: 12/23/2024
Session Team Totals Through 12/16/2024

Generated: 12/17/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

318939 THAT'S A WRAP MELISSA 49 31 4 1 12/16/2024

318936 SQ HILL BILL H 44 36 4 1 12/16/2024

318937 SQ HILL JACKSON 43 37 3 2 12/16/2024

318935 LUCKY 13 40 40 2 3 12/16/2024

318938 SQ HILL KEVIN MON 2 35 45 1 4 12/16/2024

318940 UR'S UNDERDOGS 29 51 1 4 12/16/2024

Team Name: THAT'S A WRAP MELISSA Team ID: 318939
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194318 6 WALT ROGOWSKI 63 38 11 3 14 06/13/2025

319148 5 MICHAEL ZGOLA SR 62 36 12 4 16 05/20/2025

310083 5 TONY MADONNA 31 21 8 2 10 11/10/2025

310081 5 MELISSA ZGOLA 30 30 6 5 11 11/10/2025

227886 5 MICHAEL NAVE 30 36 4 7 11 12/31/2024

310082 3 MIKE ZGOLA 9 13 4 4 8 05/20/2025

308061 4 FRANK MCCUTCHEON 8 12 1 3 4 05/10/2025

325648 3 KEN CLARKE 7 13 3 3 6 05/07/2025

Team Name: SQ HILL BILL H Team ID: 318936
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200493 5 BILL HOLMES 48 39 9 5 14 12/31/2024

243947 6 DAVID TERRANT 43 41 7 6 13 05/06/2025

303700 6 PAT LUNNEY 32 26 5 3 8 09/06/2025

54766 4 TIM HOLLIS 28 29 8 6 14 08/10/2025

42899 6 RUDY ANDERSON 26 21 4 3 7 08/09/2025

191535 4 BARRY WHITE 13 21 4 4 8 05/08/2025

220507 3 LEVI BROWN 13 25 4 6 10 06/10/2025

230617 3 CHRIS BURKINSHAW 6 13 3 3 6 08/09/2025



Team Name: SQ HILL JACKSON Team ID: 318937
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

211060 6 PAUL MCMILLAN 65 30 12 3 15 03/06/2025

219944 7 JEFF BARNA 50 28 8 4 12 12/31/2024

209786 5 JACKSON FOROSISKY 46 49 8 9 17 03/27/2025

234573 6 JASON SPIRK 22 15 3 3 6 12/31/2025

208536 4 MIKE DEAL 15 20 4 5 9 12/31/2024

205566 4 JAMES FOROSISKY 10 15 2 4 6 04/10/2025

238405 3 BRYAN JACKSON 9 20 3 6 9 03/27/2025

243231 3 RYAN SMITH 7 15 3 3 6 06/14/2025

Team Name: LUCKY 13 Team ID: 318935
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

318965 6 MIKE PISTELLI 53 39 8 6 14 05/13/2025

307196 6 BILL WILLIS 46 37 6 6 12 04/18/2025

198290 6 ARON SCHUTZEUS 42 32 5 6 11 05/14/2025

321931 6 CRAIG DORIN 30 26 5 4 9 10/01/2025

318964 4 JEFF HAYNES 23 19 7 3 10 05/13/2025

318968 3 TODD PHILLIPS 15 20 4 5 9 05/13/2025

318966 4 MIKE YEAGER 15 22 3 6 9 05/13/2025

318963 3 RO DUNLAP 5 12 2 4 6 05/13/2025

Team Name: SQ HILL KEVIN MON 2 Team ID: 318938
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

196836 5 BOB "Volpe"
SCHRECKENGOST

37 44 7 6 13 09/04/2025

322985 5 RAYMONE HEWSTON 33 25 8 4 12 01/01/2025

215714 5 KEVIN BARBER 28 58 3 11 14 12/31/2024

261252 6 JAMIE CREACH 24 17 4 4 8 03/11/2025

215249 6 DaMon Dutrieuille 23 22 2 4 6 12/31/2024

308583 4 DARRELL HOLLOWAY 23 23 5 4 9 08/18/2025

290079 4 STUART PRICE 21 33 4 7 11 03/25/2025

217872 4 JOEY DIGGS 13 14 2 5 7 12/31/2024



Team Name: UR'S UNDERDOGS Team ID: 318940
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194492 6 MITCH GUDGER 47 41 5 8 13 12/31/2024

236852 5 UR FREDERICK 46 52 8 7 15 05/07/2025

222232 4 KENNY DEBIAK 34 61 7 14 21 12/31/2025

219948 4 ALAN JARRETT 30 44 4 9 13 12/31/2024

325746 3 RICHARD SONETTI 25 27 5 8 13 05/09/2025

232750 5 TIM ROSENDALE 4 9 0 2 2 11/05/2025

238438 5 VIRGIL PASS 4 11 0 3 3 09/09/2025

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

194318 WALT ROGOWSKI 6 62.38% 11 14 62 78.57% 140.57

211060 PAUL MCMILLAN 6 68.42% 12 15 59 80.00% 139.00

219944 JEFF BARNA 7 64.10% 8 12 47 66.67% 113.67

318965 MIKE PISTELLI 6 57.61% 8 14 46 57.14% 103.14

243947 DAVID TERRANT 6 51.19% 7 13 36 53.85% 89.85

303700 PAT LUNNEY 6 55.17% 5 8 27 62.50% 89.50

321931 CRAIG DORIN 6 53.57% 5 9 27 55.56% 82.56

307196 BILL WILLIS 6 55.42% 6 12 29 50.00% 79.00

198290 ARON SCHUTZEUS 6 56.76% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

261252 JAMIE CREACH 6 58.54% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00

194492 MITCH GUDGER 6 53.41% 5 13 25 38.46% 63.46



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

319148 MICHAEL ZGOLA SR 5 63.27% 12 16 57 75.00% 132.00

310083 TONY MADONNA 5 59.62% 8 10 36 80.00% 116.00

200493 BILL HOLMES 5 55.17% 9 14 44 64.29% 108.29

318964 JEFF HAYNES 4 54.76% 7 10 30 70.00% 100.00

322985 RAYMONE HEWSTON 5 56.90% 8 12 33 66.67% 99.67

236852 UR FREDERICK 5 46.94% 8 15 45 53.33% 98.33

196836 BOB "Volpe" SCHRECKENGOST 5 45.68% 7 13 37 53.85% 90.85

54766 TIM HOLLIS 4 49.12% 8 14 33 57.14% 90.14

209786 JACKSON FOROSISKY 5 48.42% 8 17 39 47.06% 86.06

310081 MELISSA ZGOLA 5 50.00% 6 11 30 54.55% 84.55

308583 DARRELL HOLLOWAY 4 50.00% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

191535 BARRY WHITE 4 38.24% 4 8 21 50.00% 71.00

222232 KENNY DEBIAK 4 35.79% 7 21 28 33.33% 61.33

208536 MIKE DEAL 4 42.86% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

290079 STUART PRICE 4 38.89% 4 11 21 36.36% 57.36

227886 MICHAEL NAVE 5 45.45% 4 11 19 36.36% 55.36

219948 ALAN JARRETT 4 40.54% 4 13 18 30.77% 48.77

318966 MIKE YEAGER 4 40.54% 3 9 11 33.33% 44.33

215714 KEVIN BARBER 5 32.56% 3 14 16 21.43% 37.43

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

310082 MIKE ZGOLA 3 40.91% 4 8 14 50.00% 64.00

325746 RICHARD SONETTI 3 48.08% 5 13 21 38.46% 59.46

318968 TODD PHILLIPS 3 42.86% 4 9 15 44.44% 59.44

220507 LEVI BROWN 3 34.21% 4 10 18 40.00% 58.00

238405 BRYAN JACKSON 3 31.03% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33


